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302 Nickel 21 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 16,0 76,67 24,9 175,121

Julia KRAJEWSKI 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 9,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 73,57 3

345 Lagona OLD 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,62 25,5 274,523

Anna Lena SCHAAF 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 4,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 10,0 16,0 76,43 1

343 Ero de Cantraie 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 76,43 26,3 373,692

Julia KRAJEWSKI 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 6,5 14,0 70,95 4

338 Spring Thyme de la Rose 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 72,38 26,4 473,574

Thomas CARLILE 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 16,0 74,76 2

313 Condelano 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,24 30,1 569,888

Camille THUAL 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,52 7

346 Vainquer Z 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,48 30,5 669,527

Steve VAN WINKEL 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,57 8

301 Ceres de la Brasserie 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 70,71 30,7 769,296

Karin DONCKERS 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 67,86 12

328 Very Special 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 3,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,33 30,7 769,299

Brandon SCHÄFER-GEHRAU 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 4,0 7,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 9,0 15,0 70,24 5

319 Coco Fleur NC Z 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 66,19 31,9 968,1017

Bo GOEMAN 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 9,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,00 6

307 Dare Dare du Mont d'Anhee 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,86 32,1 1067,8612

Valentine EMSENS 7,5 8,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 67,86 12

335 BHF Tuxedo 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 70,95 32,4 1167,625

Joris VANSPRINGEL 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 13,0 64,29 28

342 Olympic de Muze 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 14,0 66,19 32,6 1267,3817

Karin DONCKERS 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,57 8

57 Laris 7,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,19 32,7 1367,2617

Leon BINARD 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,33 10

312 Contador Z 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,71 33,2 1466,7924

Davy GORIS 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,86 12

310 Cassandra GZ 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 33,3 1566,6726

Yarno GEEROMS 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,33 10

344 Coolja 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,33 33,3 1566,679

Hendrik DEGROS 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,00 22

303 Countrie 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,71 33,8 1766,1923
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Hendrik DEGROS 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 66,67 17

308 River Emery 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,33 33,9 1866,079

Valentine STEEMAN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,81 30

323 Adagio For Strings 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 66,43 34,1 1965,9514

Megan HEATH 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 13,0 65,48 18

339 Cooley Earl 4,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 63,81 34,3 2065,7131

Elena LAFFINEUSE 4,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,62 15

331 Nelson van Desta 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 66,19 34,4 2265,6017

Nele REVYN 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 8,0 13,0 65,00 22

334 Jeu de Blanc W 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,95 34,4 2165,6021

Katja WEIMANN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 65,24 20

330 Optimus van't Wijwater 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,48 34,5 2465,4825

Stefaan DE PAUW 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,48 18

321 Un de Nanou 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,90 34,5 2365,4813

Sybille DE CARTIER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,05 29

332 Iguazu B 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,33 34,5 2465,4834

Lola MADRENAS 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,62 16

309 Korella van de Watermolen 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,95 34,5 2465,4822

Renske KROEZE 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 22

336 Ciska van de Aerebeekhoeve Z 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,43 34,9 2765,1214

Jarno VERWIMP 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,81 30

306 Keep Safe G Z 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,81 35,5 2864,5231

Stef D'HOKER 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,24 21

322 F F Welldone 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 13,0 64,05 35,6 2964,4028

Lander VAN DEN BROECK 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 13,0 64,76 25

340 Con Classic 2 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,43 35,7 3064,2914

Christoffer FORSBERG 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 62,14 35

315 Mister Big ter Bunder 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,33 36,0 3164,0534

Maxime LAMBRECHT 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,76 25

333 Salut Salon 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 64,76 36,1 3263,9327

Marie DEHOORNE 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,10 33

326 Kind Light van Hof ter Ede 6,5 6,5 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,33 37,1 3362,8634

Donna VANHEE 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,38 34

04.08.2023     16:29:46 2 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI3*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Dirk VERLINDEN (BEL) · Xavier LE SAUCE (FRA)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

318 Falsterbo d'Ormont 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,90 37,1 3362,8638

Eve Marine CHEDEVILLE 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,81 30

341 Minos van de Brem 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,05 37,3 3662,7428

Robbe VERELST 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,43 38

316 Gold Rush 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 60,71 37,3 3562,7442

Stephan HAZELEGER 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,76 25

305 Glenkeeran Casanova 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,57 37,6 3862,3833

Steve VAN WINKEL 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 12,0 61,19 39

314 Ecu 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,05 37,6 3762,3828

Anne-Elisabeth KENES 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 4,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 60,71 41

337 Lory van het Lichterveld Z 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,43 38,2 3961,7940

Lynn EGGERMONT 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 13,0 62,14 35

317 Hilandro 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,62 38,2 3961,7937

Joppe UYTTENDAELE 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 60,95 40

325 Coldplay 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 61,43 38,6 4161,4340

Timothy DENUTTE 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 13,0 61,43 37

327 Kaspar van de Molendrieshoeve 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,90 39,1 4260,9538

Johan OOMS 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 60,00 42

324 Idalco 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 56,90 42,5 4357,5043

Michiel ARNAUTS 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,10 43

311 Crespada Z 7,5 4,0 6,5 4,0 3,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 52,62 45,0 4455,0044

Evelien BEVERS 7,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 3,0 5,5 4,0 4,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 4,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 57,38 44

329 Kiwi SP 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 50,00 50,4 4549,6445

Francisco STILWELL 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 49,29 45

Technical Delegate: Gert NABER (NED)45 Competitors
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